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A002794584 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  22  357.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896731 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  344.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712367 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  3  2 3 OBC-A  3  343.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861200 RITIJ KUMAR SAH Male No  4 4 UR  6  341.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704036 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  5  3 5 OBC-A  3  340.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787656 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  6 6 UR  12  339.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715691 SUHANA SULTANA Female No  7  4 7 OBC-A  4  339.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842550 SURAJIT  KAYAL Male No  8  1 8 SC  1  333.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925709 SURAJ KUMAR SHAH Male No  9 9 UR  13  333.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840137 MD  ISLAHUDDIN Male No  10 10 UR  1  330.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786617 RAHUL KUMAR PRASAD Male No  11 11 UR  2  326.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744100 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  12  2 12 SC  2  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928318 FARHAN  NAJIB Male No  13 13 UR  11  323.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878955 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  14  3 14 SC  4  319.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789148 HASAYEN  GAIN Male No  15  5 15 OBC-A  2  318.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002779199 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  2  317.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858070 MRINAL KANTI NASKAR Male No  17  4 17 SC  3  316.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816282 SREEJA  KHATUN Female No  18  6 18 OBC-A  3  314.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933321 DEBAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  19 19 UR  22  311.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778862 SWASTIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  20 20 UR  22  303.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822452 SAHIN  REJA Male No  21  7 21 OBC-A  2  302.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830282 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  22 22 UR  9  298.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806641 RIDDHITA  BISWAS Female No  23 23 UR  7  297.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932706 ANKITA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  6  293.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808998 RIMITA  ADHIKARI Female No  25 25 UR  3  292.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750801 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  26 26 UR  3  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846746 SANCHARI  MISTRY Female No  27  5 27 SC  4  289.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898622 PRODIPTA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  5  289.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870309 RUPSA  PAUL Female No  29  2 29 OBC-B  4  288.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842744 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  30  6 30 SC  4  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002781824 DALIM  MANDAL Male No  31 31 UR  5  285.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744098 SNEHAJEET  GHOSH Male No  32 32 UR  2  285.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736612 SIDDHARTH  PRASAD Male No  33 33 UR  2  282.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837077 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  34  8 34 OBC-A  2  281.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875916 SAMIM  GAZI Male No  35 35 UR  2  280.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782453 SOUMILI  PACHAL Female No  36 36 UR  19  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713070 SANKET  SAHA Male No  37 37 UR  4  278.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833239 BARSHA  MALI Female No  38  7 38 SC  5  277.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874335 AINDRILA  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  3  277.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876175 SUBHANKAR  BISWAS Male No  40  8 40 SC  2  273.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924267 MITU  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  2  270.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835931 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  42  9 42 OBC-A  2  269.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860317 SHIRJAN  MURMU Male No  43  1 43 ST  12  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885582 OM KANT PANDEY Male No  44 44 UR  1  268.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748740 SURYATAPA  SAHA Male No  45 45 UR  2  268.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002931854 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  46  10 46 OBC-A  5  267.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702462 ALOLIKA  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  2  266.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737159 MOLLIKA  NASKAR Female No  48  9 48 SC  5  266.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718881 TWINKEL  SINGH Female No  49 49 UR  9  264.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754868 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  50  11 50 OBC-A  3  264.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883319 MOHIT  BHAKAT Male No  51 51 UR  3  264.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821635 NAUSHAD  ALI Male No  52 52 UR  4  264.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888637 ABHAY  KUMAR Male No  53 53 UR  11  264.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757827 SAHELI  MISTRY Female No  54  10 54 SC  1  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834487 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  55  11 55 SC  7  261.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723438 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  56 56 UR  3  261.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741333 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  57  12 57 SC  2  258.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873742 ANURAG  SEN Male No  58 58 UR  5  257.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775871 BRISTI  MAITY Female No  59 59 UR  4  256.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843130 DEBANJALI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  60 60 UR  11  254.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002933563 ANSHU  SINGH Male No  61 61 UR  2  254.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874804 SUKANYA  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  2  254.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849240 AVYUKT  RABIDAS Male No  63 63 UR  4  253.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909449 SUBHAM  SAHA Male No  64 64 UR  17  253.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933132 MD  SOHIL Male No  65 65 UR  3  253.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932427 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  66  3 66 OBC-B  6  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797384 RAJAT  PURKAIT Male No  67  13 67 SC  2  252.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927625 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  7  252.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738355 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  69 69 UR  3  252.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714185 DEVA  KUMAR Male No  70 70 UR  6  252.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856824 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  71  14 71 SC  2  250.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832281 KANKANA  SAMANTA Female No  72 72 UR  8  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848203 MD JAHIN SHAH Male No  73  4 73 OBC-B  5  249.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825432 MONISHITA  SINGHA Female No  74 74 UR  1  249.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716117 ASIF  IQBAL Male No  75 75 UR  3  248.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002858749 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  76  15 76 SC  1  246.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775940 DIBYANSHU  RAJBANSHI Male No  77 77 UR  2  245.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722933 AL KAIF ALAM Male No  78 78 UR  1  245.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768807 SOURAV KUMAR PANDEY Male No  79 79 UR  12  243.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866812 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  80  16 80 SC  22  242.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764298 GITIKA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  3  240.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784298 ANOWAR HOSSEN PAIK Male No  82 82 UR  4  230.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872583 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  83 83 UR  5  228.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861530 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  84 84 UR  3  226.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723030 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  85 85 UR  13  219.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793190 RUHI  AZAZ Female No  86 86 UR  11  217.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862856 BIJAY  DAS Male No  87  17 87 SC  5  213.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817539 GULAFSHA  PARWEEN Female No  88 88 UR  2  212.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888388 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male No  89 89 UR  9  211.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870963 MDMERAJUL HAQ KHAN Male No  90 90 UR  2  203.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002786306 PREM KUMAR GUPTA Male No  91 91 UR  4  200.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707271 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  92  18 92 SC  1  193.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002794584 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  22  357.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712367 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  3  2 2 OBC-A  3  343.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704036 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  5  3 3 OBC-A  3  340.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715691 SUHANA SULTANA Female No  7  4 4 OBC-A  4  339.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789148 HASAYEN  GAIN Male No  15  5 5 OBC-A  2  318.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816282 SREEJA  KHATUN Female No  18  6 6 OBC-A  3  314.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822452 SAHIN  REJA Male No  21  7 7 OBC-A  2  302.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837077 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  34  8 8 OBC-A  2  281.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835931 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  42  9 9 OBC-A  2  269.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931854 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  46  10 10 OBC-A  5  267.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754868 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  50  11 11 OBC-A  3  264.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896731 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  344.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870309 RUPSA  PAUL Female No  29  2 2 OBC-B  4  288.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932427 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  66  3 3 OBC-B  6  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848203 MD JAHIN SHAH Male No  73  4 4 OBC-B  5  249.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002842550 SURAJIT  KAYAL Male No  8  1 1 SC  1  333.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744100 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  12  2 2 SC  2  325.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878955 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  14  3 3 SC  4  319.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858070 MRINAL KANTI NASKAR Male No  17  4 4 SC  3  316.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846746 SANCHARI  MISTRY Female No  27  5 5 SC  4  289.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842744 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  30  6 6 SC  4  287.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833239 BARSHA  MALI Female No  38  7 7 SC  5  277.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876175 SUBHANKAR  BISWAS Male No  40  8 8 SC  2  273.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737159 MOLLIKA  NASKAR Female No  48  9 9 SC  5  266.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757827 SAHELI  MISTRY Female No  54  10 10 SC  1  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834487 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  55  11 11 SC  7  261.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741333 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  57  12 12 SC  2  258.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797384 RAJAT  PURKAIT Male No  67  13 13 SC  2  252.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856824 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  71  14 14 SC  2  250.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858749 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  76  15 15 SC  1  246.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002866812 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  80  16 16 SC  22  242.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862856 BIJAY  DAS Male No  87  17 17 SC  5  213.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707271 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  92  18 18 SC  1  193.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002860317 SHIRJAN  MURMU Male No  43  1 1 ST  12  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


